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2023-24 School Fees (HK$)

Semester 1 R1 - Grade 5 Grades 6 - 8 Grades 9 - 11 Grade 12
Tuition $105,700 $108,750 $121,200 $121,700
Capital Levy * $10,300 $10,300 $10,300 $10,300
Total $116,000 $119,050 $131,500 $132,000
Semester 2 R1 - Grade 5 Grades 6 - 8 Grades 9 - 11 Grade 12
Tuition $105,700 $108,750 $121,200 $121,700
Capital Levy * $10,300 $10,300 $10,300 $10,300
Total $116,000 $119,050 $131,500 $132,000
* Subject to Education Bureau approval
Additional Mandatory Costs Optional Costs (approximate)
Application Fee (US$265) $2,000 «  School bus fee of $6,800 - $36,500
(This fee is payable at the time of application) per school year (payable directly to
Entrv Fee (One-time fee for all dent $15.000 Kwoon Chung Motors Co. Ltd.)

ntry Fee (One-time fee for all new students) , «  Lunch from $38 per meal

e  Primary & Middle School uniforms from

Mandatory Outdoor Programs (approximate) $150
Grades 6 - 8 (MS PEAK) $2,000 - $28,000 Ext icul tiviti
Grades 9 - 12 (HS Interim) $5,000 - $28,000 ¢ Exlracurricular activities

Key Dates

First Semester Second Semester
Invoice Dates - Reservation Deposit: March 10, 2023
Payment Due Dates - Reservation Deposit: March 31, 2023
Semester Dates: August 15, 2023 to January 7, 2024

October 10, 2023
October 31, 2023
January 8, 2024 to June 14, 2024

(Note: The above payment due dates do not apply to new students).

Important Notes:
Full payment of the Reservation Deposit by the payment due date is required to reserve placement for a student.
A late payment fee of 2% per month will be applied on all outstanding balances.

Website: www.hkis.edu.hk
Email: billing@hkis.edu.hk

Hong Kong International School Association Limited
Finance Office, 700 Tai Tam Reservoir Road, Tai Tam, Hong Kong




